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Yritys

Huoltsikka Oy

Familar Oy

Familar Oy

Familar Oy

Sahakka Oy

Pienkoti Aura Oy

Pienkoti Aura Oy

Pienkoti Aura Oy

Pienkoti Aura Oy

Pienkoti Aura Oy

Pienkoti Aura Oy

Humana Avopalvelut Oy
Familar Oy

Sahakka Oy

Humana Avopalvelut Oy
Familar Oy
Sosiaalipalvelut Jussila Oy
Simikaaren Perhekoti Oy
Sosiaalipalvelut Leenala Oy
Familar Oy

Familar Oy

Simikaaren Perhekoti Oy
Sahakka Oy

Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Jokilaakson Perhekodit Oy
Humana Avopalvelut Oy
Humana Avopalvelut Oy
Attendo Pekkalakoti Oy
Oiva Riihi Oy

Familar Oy

Familar Oy

Jatkopolut Oy

Familar Oy

Oiva Riihi Oy

Familar Oy

Familar Oy

Oiva Riihi Oy

Familar Oy

Familar Oy

Familar Oy

Pienkoti Aura Oy

Y-tunnus

1952628-0
2300134-8
2300134-8
2300134-8
2022074-8
1853882-9
1853882-9
1853882-9
1853882-9
1853882-9
1853882-9
2292973-4
2300134-8
2022074-8
2292973-4
2300134-8
2844507-9
1853160-0
2874599-5
2300134-8
2300134-8
1853160-0
2022074-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
1741579-8
2292973-4
2292973-4
1099804-6
1712389-1
2300134-8
2300134-8
2091003-6
2300134-8
1712389-1
2300134-8
2300134-8
1712389-1
2300134-8
2300134-8
2300134-8
1853882-9

Yksikko

Avopalvelut Jyvaskyla
Lastensuojeluyksikkd Katajarinne
Perhehoitopalvelut Keski-Suomi
Tuettu asuminen Jyvaskyla
Sahakan nuorisokoti

Aalto

Aisa - Puuppola

Akseli - Puuppola

Aura

Itsendistymiskodit Alkula
Nuutinkolo
Perhekuntoutusyksikko - Auroora
Pienryhmakoti Venni
Rantalempea
Perhekuntoutusyksikkod — Kiela
Avopalvelut Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Jussila

Jussin Kodit

Leenala

Leivokoti

Perhehoitopalvelut Pohjois-Pohjanmaa
Simikaari

Sahakka Oulaisten yksikko
Jokikallio 1

Jokikallio 2

Kotikallio

Niemeldnniitty 1
Niemeladnniitty 2

Niittysara 1 - Tupos

Niittysara 2 - Tupos

Pinola 1 - Ylivieska

Pinola 2

Rekolanniitty 1

Rekolanniitty 2
Perhekuntoutusyksikko — Niittykukka
Perhekuntoutusyksikké — Varpu
Attendo Pekkala

Asumispalvelu OIVA
Avopalvelut Pohjois-Savo
Familar llmaria

Familar Jatkopolut

Karekoti

Kuntoutuskoti OIVA
Nuortenkoti Polku

Nuortenkoti Pysakki

OIVA Tarina

Perhehoitopalvelut Itd-Suomi
Perhekuntoutusyksikkdé Hermanni
Puistotie

Humana lisalmi

Paikkakunta
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Tampere
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Hankasalmi
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Jyvaskyla
Rovaniemi
Tornio
Rovaniemi
Oulu
Alavieska
Oulu
Haapajarvi
Muhos
Oulu
Ylivieska
Oulainen
Nivala
Nivala
Ylivieska
Kempele
Kempele
Liminka
Liminka
Ylivieska
Ylivieska
Raahe
Raahe
Kempele
Nivala
Oulu
lisalmi
Kuopio
Lapinlahti
Kuopio
Pielavesi
Kuopio
Kuopio
Kuopio
Siilinjarvi
Kuopio
Kuopio
Pielavesi
lisalmi



